Aquece Rio

Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olimpica do Rio
Rio Olympic Arena

TEST EVENTS

SUN 17 APR 2016
Start Time 09:30

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Women
Feminino / Femmes

Qualification
Classificatorias / Qualifications

N/
'.

Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 4 - ROTATION 1 OF 4

. Ctr ] Ctr:
Bib Name Cosj/e Bib Name CO(}jle
308 MIZZEN Rianna AUS 384 HOLBURA Maria ROU
310 NEDOV Emma AUS 383 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU
309 MUNTEANU Kiara AUS 386 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU
304 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 388 VULCAN Dora ROU
306 LITTLE Emily AUS * 389 ZARZU Silvia ROU
307 MILLER Larrissa AUS 387 PONOR Catalina ROU

. Ctr . Ctr
Bib Name CoZile Bib Name Cot)j/e
359 MAKRA Noemi HUN 334 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COoL
358 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 360 KARMAKAR Dipa IND
332 GONG Kangyi CHN 321 DICKSON Kylie Rei BLR
333 ZHANG Jin CHN
380 JANIK Gabriela POL
381 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL
335 DEREK Ana CRO

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault

—

JT| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise

GAW000900_51B 1.0

() OMEGA
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Aquece Rio

TEST EVENTS

Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olimpica do Rio
Rio Olympic Arena

SUN 17 APR 2016
Start Time 10:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Women
Feminino / Femmes

Qualification
Classificatorias / Qualifications

N/
'.

Start List
Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 4 - ROTATION 2 OF 4

Bib

Name

360
321
334

KARMAKAR Dipa
DICKSON Kylie Rei

ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena

T

v

Bib

Name

383
384
388
387
386
389

BULIMAR Diana Laura
HOLBURA Maria
VULCAN Dora
PONOR Catalina
OCOLISAN Anamaria
ZARZU Silvia

Ctr . Ctr
Cosj/e Bib Name CO(}jle
IND 309 MUNTEANU Kiara AUS
BLR 308 MIZZEN Rianna AUS
COoL 304 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS
307 MILLER Larrissa AUS
310 NEDOV Emma AUS
306 LITTLE Emily AUS
Ctr . Ctr
CoZile Bib Name Cot)j/e
ROU 358 KOVACS Zsofia HUN
ROU 332 GONG Kangyi CHN
ROU 333 ZHANG Jin CHN
ROU 380 JANIK Gabriela POL
ROU 381 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL
ROU 335 DEREK Ana CRO
359 MAKRA Noemi HUN

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault

—

JT| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise
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Aquece Rio

Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olimpica do Rio
Rio Olympic Arena

TEST EVENTS

SUN 17 APR 2016
Start Time 10:30

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Women
Feminino / Femmes

Qualification
Classificatorias / Qualifications

N/
'.

Start List
Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 4 - ROTATION 3 OF 4

P
. Ctr: . Ctr:
Bib Name Cosj/e Bib Name CO(}jle
333 ZHANG Jin CHN 321 DICKSON Kylie Rei BLR
380 JANIK Gabriela POL * 334 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL
381 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 360 KARMAKAR Dipa IND
335 DEREK Ana CRO
359 MAKRA Noemi HUN
358 KOVACS Zsofia HUN
of v
. Ctr . Ctr
Bib Name Cot)j/e Bib Name Cot)j/e
306 LITTLE Emily AUS 388 VULCAN Dora ROU
304 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS 389 ZARZU Silvia ROU
310 NEDOV Emma AUS 383 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU
309 MUNTEANU Kiara AUS 387 PONOR Catalina ROU
308 MIZZEN Rianna AUS 384 HOLBURA Maria ROU
307 MILLER Larrissa AUS 386 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault

—

JT| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise

GAW000900_51B 1.0
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Aquece Rio

Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olimpica do Rio
Rio Olympic Arena

TEST EVENTS

SUN 17 APR 2016
Start Time 11:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Women
Feminino / Femmes

Qualification
Classificatorias / Qualifications

N/
'.

Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 1 OF 4 - ROTATION 4 OF 4

P

. Ctr ] Ctr
Bib Name Cosj/e Bib Name CO(}jle
383 BULIMAR Diana Laura ROU 333 ZHANG Jin CHN
386 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 380 JANIK Gabriela POL
389 ZARZU Silvia ROU 381 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL
388 VULCAN Dora ROU 335 DEREK Ana CRO
387 PONOR Catalina ROU 358 KOVACS Zsofia HUN
384 HOLBURA Maria ROU 359 MAKRA Noemi HUN

f v

. Ctr . Ctr
Bib Name Cot)j/e Bib Name Cot)j/e
334 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL 304 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS
360 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 310 NEDOV Emma AUS
321 DICKSON Kylie Rei BLR 307 MILLER Larrissa AUS
306 LITTLE Emily AUS
308 MIZZEN Rianna AUS
309 MUNTEANU Kiara AUS

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault

—

JT| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise

GAW000900_51B 1.0

() OMEGA
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Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olimpica do Rio
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio
TEST EVENTS
SUN 17 APR 2016

Start Time 13:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Feminino / Femmes

Qualification
Classificatorias / Qualifications

N/
'.

Start List
Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 4 - ROTATION 1 OF 4

AL

i Ctry
Bib Name Code
313 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE
398 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
403 KYSLA Angelina UKR
373 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS
405 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN
302 VALENTE Ailen ARG
303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM

. Ctry
Bib Name Code
324 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
323 BARBOSA Jade BRA
327 SARAIVA Flavia BRA
325 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA
326 PEDRO Carolyne BRA
322 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA

. Ctry
Bib Name Code
356 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE
355 AFRATI Argyro GRE
376 WEVERS Sanne NED
347 JUPP Gabrielle GBR
346 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR
404 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB

. Ctry
Bib Name Code
391 BARLOGGIO Caterina SuUl
396 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SuUl
394 KAESLIN llaria SuUl
397 STEINGRUBER Giulia SuUl
395 SCHULTE Laura SuUl
392 BROGLI Thea SuUl

Note:

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Legend:

Vault |/T7| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics

Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique \/
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio B Women
TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Qualification ®
Start Time 13:30 Classificatorias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 4 - ROTATION 2 OF 4

Bib Name gggj/e Bib Name gg(}jle
394 KAESLIN llaria Sul 398 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
395 SCHULTE Laura Sul 403 KYSLA Angelina UKR
392 BROGLI Thea Sul 373 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS
397 STEINGRUBER Giulia Sul 405 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN
396 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie Sul 302 VALENTE Ailen ARG
391 BARLOGGIO Caterina Sul 303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM
313 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE
. Ctr . Ctr

Bib Name CoZile Bib Name Cot)j/e
355 AFRATI Argyro GRE 324 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
377 WEVERS Lieke NED 323 BARBOSA Jade BRA
376 WEVERS Sanne NED 327 SARAIVA Flavia BRA
346 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 325 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA
347 JUPP Gabrielle GBR 326 PEDRO Carolyne BRA
404 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UzB 322 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA
356 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault L-":E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics
Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Rio Olympic Arena

N/

Aquece Rio
q TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Quialification ®
Start Time 14:00 Classificatorias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 4 - ROTATION 3 OF 4

P
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
324 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA * 391 BARLOGGIO Caterina SuUl
327 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 396 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie Sul
323 BARBOSA Jade BRA 397 STEINGRUBER Giulia SuUl
325 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 394 KAESLIN llaria SuUl
322 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 392 BROGLI Thea Sul
326 PEDRO Carolyne BRA 395 SCHULTE Laura Sul
. Ctry . Ctry

Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
403 KYSLA Angelina UKR 377 WEVERS Lieke NED
373 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS 404 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UzB
405 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN 356 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE
302 VALENTE Ailen ARG 355 AFRATI Argyro GRE
303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM
313 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE
398 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics

Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique \/
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio B Women
TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Qualification ®
Start Time 14:30 Classificatorias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 2 OF 4 - ROTATION 4 OF 4

. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
404 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB * 326 PEDRO Carolyne BRA
356 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 323 BARBOSA Jade BRA
355 AFRATI Argyro GRE * 327 SARAIVA Flavia BRA
325 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA
322 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA
324 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
391 BARLOGGIO Caterina SuUl 373 ABDUL HADI Farah Ann MAS
394 KAESLIN llaria Sul 405 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN
397 STEINGRUBER Giulia SuUl 302 VALENTE Ailen ARG
396 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SuUl 303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM
392 BROGLI Thea Sul 313 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE
395 SCHULTE Laura Sul 398 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
403 KYSLA Angelina UKR
Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.
Legend:
Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics

Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique \/
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio ~ Women
TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Qualification ®
Start Time 16:30 Classificatérias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 3 OF 4 - ROTATION 1 OF 4

. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
337 COLOM Claudia ESP 379 ORREGO Ariana PER
338 PEREZ Ana ESP 382 MARTINS Filipa POR
400 LARSSON Emma SWE 357 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA
336 VIDIAUX Marcia CuB 331 CASTRO Simona CHI
401 DICK Marisa TTO 406 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE
378 MCcGREGOR Courtney NzL *
. Ctry . Ctry

Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
354 TRATZ Pauline GER 366 JEONG Heeyeon KOR
348 ALT Tabea GER 370 LEE Hyebeen KOR
351 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 372  YUN Narae KOR
352 SCHEDER Sophie GER 368 KIM Chaeyeon KOR
353 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 371 LEE Goim KOR
350 GRIESSER Leah GER 369 LEE EunJu KOR

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics

Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique \/
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio B Women
TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Qualification ®
Start Time 17:00 Classificatorias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 3 OF 4 - ROTATION 2 OF 4

. Ctr . Ctr
Bib Name Cosj/e Bib Name CO(}jle
368 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 338 PEREZ Ana ESP
370 LEE Hyebeen KOR 400 LARSSON Emma SWE
372  YUN Narae KOR 336 VIDIAUX Marcia cuB
371 LEE Goim KOR * 401 DICK Marisa TTO
366 JEONG Heeyeon KOR 378 MCcGREGOR Courtney NZL
369 LEE EunJu KOR 337 COLOM Claudia ESP

of ¥

. Ctr . Ctr,
Bib Name Cot)j/e Bib Name Cot)j/e
382 MARTINS Filipa POR 352 SCHEDER Sophie GER
357 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA 354 TRATZ Pauline GER
331 CASTRO Simona CHI 348 ALT Tabea GER
406 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 351 SCHAEFER Pauline GER
379 ORREGO Ariana PER 350 GRIESSER Leah GER

353 SEITZ Elisabeth GER

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault

—

JT| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics
Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Rio Olympic Arena

N/

Aquece Rio
q TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Quialification ®
Start Time 17:30 Classificatdrias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 3 OF 4 - ROTATION 3 OF 4

. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
353 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 369 LEE EunJu KOR
352 SCHEDER Sophie GER 370 LEE Hyebeen KOR
354 TRATZ Pauline GER 368 KIM Chaeyeon KOR
348 ALT Tabea GER 371 LEE Goim KOR
351 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 366 JEONG Heeyeon KOR
350 GRIESSER Leah GER 372 YUN Narae KOR
. Ctry . Ctry

Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
400 LARSSON Emma SWE 357 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA
336 VIDIAUX Marcia cuB 331 CASTRO Simona CHI
401 DICK Marisa TTO 406 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE
378 MCcGREGOR Courtney NZL 379 ORREGO Ariana PER
337 COLOM Claudia ESP 382 MARTINS Filipa POR
338 PEREZ Ana ESP

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics
Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Rio Olympic Arena

N/

Aquece Rio
q TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Quialification ®
Start Time 18:00 Classificatdrias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 3 OF 4 - ROTATION 4 OF 4

P
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
331 CASTRO Simona CHI 350 GRIESSER Leah GER
406 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 348 ALT Tabea GER
379 ORREGO Ariana PER 352 SCHEDER Sophie GER
382 MARTINS Filipa POR 353 SEITZ Elisabeth GER
357 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA 354 TRATZ Pauline GER
351 SCHAEFER Pauline GER
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
369 LEE EunJu KOR 336 VIDIAUX Marcia cuB
368 KIM Chaeyeon KOR 401 DICK Marisa TTO
372  YUN Narae KOR 378 MCcGREGOR Courtney NZL
371 LEE Goim KOR 337 COLOM Claudia ESP
366 JEONG Heeyeon KOR 338 PEREZ Ana ESP
370 LEE Hyebeen KOR 400 LARSSON Emma SWE
Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.
Legend:
Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics
Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Rio Olympic Arena

N/

Aquece Rio
q TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Quialification ®
Start Time 20:00 Classificatdrias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 4 OF 4 - ROTATION 1 OF 4

P
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
320 WAEM Laura BEL 330 WOO Victoria Kayen CAN
316 HERMANS Rune BEL 329 ONYSHKO Isabela CAN
318 MYS Gaelle BEL 390 BELAK Teja SLO
314 CROKET Julie BEL 361 OREILLY Ellis IRL
317 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 365 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM
315 DERIKS Senna BEL 362 SAZONOVA Irina ISL
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
345 VANHILLE Louise FRA 375 MORENO Alexa MEX
343 KUHM Anne FRA 374 LAGO SERNA Ana Estefania MEX
341 BREVET Marine FRA 363 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA
340 BOYER Marine FRA 364 MORI Lara ITA
342 HIS Loan FRA 311 ECKER Lisa AUT
344 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA 312 MADER Jasmin AUT
402  YILMAZ Tutya TUR
Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.
Legend:
Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics
Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Rio Olympic Arena

N/

Aquece Rio
q TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Quialification ®
Start Time 20:30 Classificatdrias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 4 OF 4 - ROTATION 2 OF 4

P
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
374 LAGO SERNA Ana Estefania MEX 317 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL
364 MORI Lara ITA 316 HERMANS Rune BEL
363 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA 315 DERIKS Senna BEL
311 ECKER Lisa AUT 320 WAEM Laura BEL
312 MADER Jasmin AUT 314 CROKET Julie BEL
402  YILMAZ Tutya TUR 318 MYS Gaelle BEL
375 MORENO Alexa MEX *
. Ctry . Ctry

Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
330 WOO Victoria Kayen CAN 343 KUHM Anne FRA
390 BELAK Teja SLO 344 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA
361 OREILLY Ellis IRL 340 BOYER Marine FRA
301 BOUFADENE Farah ALG 342 HIS Loan FRA
365 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 341 BREVET Marine FRA
362 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 345 VANHILLE Louise FRA
329 ONYSHKO Isabela CAN

Note:

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Legend:

Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena Artistic Gymnastics

N/

Arena Olimpica do Rio Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio B Women
TEST EVENTS Feminino / Femmes
SUN 17 APR 2016 Qualification ®
Start Time 21:00 Classificatorias / Qualifications
Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 4 OF 4 - ROTATION 3 OF 4

. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
345 VANHILLE Louise FRA 364 MORI Lara ITA
343 KUHM Anne FRA 363 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA
341 BREVET Marine FRA 311 ECKER Lisa AUT
342 HIS Loan FRA 312 MADER Jasmin AUT
340 BOYER Marine FRA 402 YILMAZ Tutya TUR
344 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA 375 MORENO Alexa MEX
374 LAGO SERNA Ana Estefania MEX
. Ctry . Ctry
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
314 CROKET Julie BEL 390 BELAK Teja SLO
316 HERMANS Rune BEL 361 OREILLY Ellis IRL
320 WAEM Laura BEL 365 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM
317 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 362 SAZONOVA Irina ISL
318 MYS Gaelle BEL 329 ONYSHKO Isabela CAN
315 DERIKS Senna BEL 330 WOO Victoria Kayen CAN
Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.
Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.
Legend:
Vault L:E Uneven Bars Floor Exercise
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Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olimpica do Rio
. Rio Olympic Arena
Aquece Rio
TEST EVENTS
SUN 17 APR 2016
Start Time 21:30

Artistic Gymnastics

Ginastica Artistica / Gymnastique artistique

Women
Feminino / Femmes

Qualification
Classificatorias / Qualifications

N/
'.

Start List

Lista de saida / Liste de départ

SUBDIVISION 4 OF 4 - ROTATION 4 OF 4

Bib Name

361 OREILLY Ellis

365 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann
362 SAZONOVA Irina
329 ONYSHKO lIsabela
330 WOO Victoria Kayen
390 BELAK Teja

T

v

Bib Name

363 CAMPANA Giorgia

311 ECKER Lisa

312 MADER Jasmin

402 YILMAZ Tutya

374 LAGO SERNA Ana Estefania
375 MORENO Alexa

364 MORI Lara

Ctr: . Ctr
Cosj/e Bib Name CO(}jle
IRL 343 KUHM Anne FRA
JAM 341 BREVET Marine FRA
ISL 345 VANHILLE Louise FRA
CAN 342 HIS Loan FRA
CAN 344 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA
SLO * 340 BOYER Marine FRA
Ctr . Ctr
CoZile Bib Name Cot)j/e
ITA 320 WAEM Laura BEL
AUT 314 CROKET Julie BEL
AUT 318 MYS Gaelle BEL
TUR 316 HERMANS Rune BEL
MEX 317 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL
MEX 315 DERIKS Senna BEL
ITA

Note:

Gymnasts in italics may replace competing gymnasts.

Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*") will perform two vaults.

Legend:
Vault |/T7| Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise
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